
WARRIOR O Trial - Duddon, Hardknott, Harter Fell Sunday 21 Jan, 2007

Short Course 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11

503582 Jenny Thornton W45 CLOK1 88:50 09:35 25:42 35:31 40:35 42:13 48:45 61:40 65:54 73:44 80:04

84:40
09:35 16:07 09:49 05:04 01:38 06:32 12:55 04:14 07:50 06:20

04:36 04:10

221164 Peter Metcalfe M Sen IND2 90:07 10:46 26:11 35:24 41:06 42:20 49:58 61:12 65:00 73:39 80:23

86:03
10:46 15:25 09:13 05:42 01:14 07:38 11:14 03:48 08:39 06:44

05:40 04:04

503346 Martyn Roome M55 SROC3 93:14 08:39 23:32 37:24 42:23 43:47 50:21 62:32 66:14 79:41 85:31

90:03
08:39 14:53 13:52 04:59 01:24 06:34 12:11 03:42 13:27 05:50

04:32 03:11

33948 Stella Lewsley W50 BL4 95:31 09:55 26:35 37:37 46:07 48:07 55:11 63:36 68:25 75:48 83:52

90:59
09:55 16:40 11:02 08:30 02:00 07:04 08:25 04:49 07:23 08:04

07:07 04:32

12342 Judy Johnson W55 BL5 95:38 10:19 27:13 37:50 46:13 48:18 55:25 63:33 68:23 76:06 83:59

91:08
10:19 16:54 10:37 08:23 02:05 07:07 08:08 04:50 07:43 07:53

07:09 04:30

33936 Christopher Nash M12 SROC6 95:45 10:28 27:17 43:53 50:06 52:02 59:14 67:05 71:25 79:37 86:45

92:22
10:28 16:49 16:36 06:13 01:56 07:12 07:51 04:20 08:12 07:08

05:37 03:23

10938 Robert Nash M60 SROC7 96:23 10:30 27:36 44:05 50:05 52:04 59:26 67:31 71:52 80:05 87:18

92:46
10:30 17:06 16:29 06:00 01:59 07:22 08:05 04:21 08:13 07:13

05:28 03:37

220228 Ruth Charles W50 LOC8 98:40 09:58 26:47 39:49 46:02 47:30 55:05 67:26 72:03 81:34 88:30

94:58
09:58 16:49 13:02 06:13 01:28 07:35 12:21 04:37 09:31 06:56

06:28 03:42



WARRIOR O Trial - Duddon, Hardknott, Harter Fell Sunday 21 Jan, 2007

202167 Andrew Marr M21 OD9 101:44 08:27 23:56 33:46 39:34 41:01 47:37 55:52 77:08 84:25 92:30

97:58
08:27 15:29 09:50 05:48 01:27 06:36 08:15 21:16 07:17 08:05

05:28 03:46

33239 Richard Towler M55 NOR10 102:29 08:35 24:03 34:05 38:38 40:06 47:08 55:59 76:59 84:32 93:05

98:48
08:35 15:28 10:02 04:33 01:28 07:02 08:51 21:00 07:33 08:33

05:43 03:41

10961 Diana Mitchell W60 BL11 103:30 11:45 30:49 42:43 48:46 50:56 58:41 67:52 72:26 81:28 89:13

99:10
11:45 19:04 11:54 06:03 02:10 07:45 09:11 04:34 09:02 07:45

09:57 04:20

666606 Marcus Weatherburn BarrO12 104:28 09:07 28:34 50:58 56:42 58:12 65:24 74:44 78:37 91:18 97:32

101:44
09:07 19:27 22:24 05:44 01:30 07:12 09:20 03:53 12:41 06:14

04:12 02:44

409045 Fran Stone W55 WCH13 107:41 10:41 37:13 48:11 56:10 57:39 65:25 74:15 78:04 90:55 98:31

104:11
10:41 26:32 10:58 07:59 01:29 07:46 08:50 03:49 12:51 07:36

05:40 03:30

221174 Diana Turner W Vet SOLWAY14 115:55 09:26 26:10 43:54 48:39 50:42 57:59 85:58 89:34 101:56 108:10

112:42
09:26 16:44 17:44 04:45 02:03 07:17 27:59 03:36 12:22 06:14

04:32 03:13

24832 Kathy Van Hee W21 AIRE15 117:13 09:30 28:02 57:33 63:52 65:42 73:13 84:04 88:07 97:24 104:46

111:54
09:30 18:32 29:31 06:19 01:50 07:31 10:51 04:03 09:17 07:22

07:08 05:19

221003 John Pullin M55 LOCDSQ 107:11 09:19 25:40 45:54 48:13 58:00 72:33 76:19 89:04 95:44

103:17
09:19 16:21                                  02:19 09:47 14:33 03:46 12:45 06:40

07:33 03:54

221101 Jill Gorvett W55 SYODNF 12:05 33:42 46:47
12:05 21:37 13:05



WARRIOR O Trial - Duddon, Hardknott, Harter Fell Sunday 21 Jan, 2007

221747 Andreas Mitchell M Sen INDDNF 197:00 10:01 94:51 64:23 34:32 28:05 112:30 143:34 152:50 175:51

192:43
10:01 84:50 -30:28 -29:51 -06:27 84:25 31:04 09:16 -845:50 868:51

16:52 04:17


